
 

Type Leader Location Distance (miles)

Wednesday 07 January 2026 Short Steve Gent
Saturday 10 January 2026 Long Ian & Anna
Sunday 18 January 2026 Short

Saturday 24 January 2026 Long Jerry & Glenys
Wednesday 04 February 2026 Amble Pam King

Sunday 08 February 2026 Long Chris Baker
Saturday 14 February 2026 Short Aileen The case is Altered 5 miles

Sunday 22 February 2026 Long David & Shelia Pitt
Wednesday 04 March 2026 Short Steve Gent

Saturday 07 March 2026 Long Jill Erskine
Sunday 14 March 2026 Short Harleen & Ellie

Saturday 21 March 2026
Sunday 22 March 2026 Long Keith Pickering

Wednesday 01 April 2026 Amble Rodger Edwards
Saturday 11 April 2026 Short David & Shelia Pitt
Sunday 19 April 2026 Long Neil Walker

Fri - Mon 24 to 27 April 2026

Date
Knowle Ramblers Walk Programme January to April 2026

Skittles Evening at Ye Olde Knowle Bowling Club

Weekend away Brecon 


